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Jessie Fleming Wright

Director Information

Title Ms

Name

Postcode GY12DQ
Date of birth March 1946

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
GARVOCK LIMITED
GARVOCK LIMITED

WRIGHT HOTELS (NORTH
QUEENSFERRY) LIMITED
WRIGHT HOTELS (NORTH
QUEENSFERRY) LIMITED
WRIGHT HOTELS LIMITED
WRIGHT HOTELS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Jessie Fleming Wright

Number

Number

SC143272
SC143272
SC106264
SC106264

SC057882
SC057882

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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900107014

900107014
Acton House 2 Larue Maurepas
Guernsey

Channel Islands

British

App. Date

App. Date

16/03/1993
16/03/1993
19/05/1989
19/05/1989

11/01/1989
11/01/1989

Res. Date

Res. Date

02/08/1996
08/07/1996
30/05/1995
30/05/1995

30/05/1995
30/05/1995

Position

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Company
Secretary



